

Law Firms Investigating Claims By Holders of Puerto Rico Debt, Including COFINA Bonds

Attorney Advertising

PLANTATION, FL, UNITED STATES, July 25, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Ackerman, Link & Sartory, P.A. and David A. Weintraub, P.A. are investigating investors' potential claims against UBS Financial, Merrill Lynch and other broker dealers related to investments in <u>Puerto Rico</u> debt.

On May 30, 2017, United States District Court Judge Laura Taylor Swain ordered "a freeze on all disbursements" to investors holding bonds known as <u>COFINA</u>'s. COFINA's are paid from local salestax revenues. The immediate impact of the ruling was the placement into escrow of the \$16.3 million bond payment that was recently due. Subsequent monthly payments will also be placed into escrow. COFINA bondholders are also owed a \$277 million payment due on August 1; 2017. That payment will also likely be placed into escrow.

COFINA bondholders who were lead to believe that COFINA payments would be superior to general obligation bondholders' claims, may be able to



recover their investment losses in arbitration against the broker dealer who sold them the bonds.

Potential claimants may discuss legal options and/or the possibility of pursuing claims in arbitration by contacting Scott Link at 561-838-4100 or David A. Weintraub at 800.718.1422. Ackerman Link & Sartory and David A. Weintraub, P.A. are separate law firms that would jointly represent potential claimants.

Contact: Scott J. Link Ackerman Link & Sartory 777 S. Flagler Dr., Suite 800 East West Palm Beach, FL 33401-6161

Telephone: 561-838-4100

David Weintraub David A. Weintraub, P.A. (954) 693-7577 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.